
SUN 10 SEP 2017, START TIME 16:30

Skeet Mixed Team
RESULTS

TEAM MEDAL MATCHES

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Gold Medal Match

14WKONOVALOVA Nadezda42

16MTEPLYY Nikolay41

30RUS 1 - Russian Federation 11

13WVIZZI Dania Jo32

14MSTEWART Hayden31

27USA 2 - United States of America 22

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Bronze Medal Match

14WSPADA Katiuscia62

14MCASSANDRO Tammaro61

28ITA 2 - Italy 23

15WWEI Meng22

11MZHANG Fan21

26CHN 2 - People's Republic of China 24

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Place 5 and 6

11WRHODE Kimberly52

9MELLIOTT Christian51

20USA 1 - United States of America 15

9WBARTEKOVA Danka12

10MZEMKO Stefan11

19SVK 1 - Slovakia 16
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SUN 10 SEP 2017, START TIME 14:45

Skeet Mixed Team
RESULTS

TEAM SEMI FINALS

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Semifinal 1

15WKONOVALOVA Nadezda42

14MTEPLYY Nikolay41

+929RUS 1 - Russian Federation 11

15WSPADA Katiuscia62

14MCASSANDRO Tammaro61

+829ITA 2 - Italy 22

9WBARTEKOVA Danka12

10MZEMKO Stefan11

19SVK 1 - Slovakia 13
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SUN 10 SEP 2017, START TIME 14:45

Skeet Mixed Team
RESULTS

TEAM SEMI FINALS

RemarksTotalGenderNameBib NoRank

Semifinal 2

14WVIZZI Dania Jo32

15MSTEWART Hayden31

+829USA 2 - United States of America 21

16WWEI Meng22

13MZHANG Fan21

+729CHN 2 - People's Republic of China 22

11WRHODE Kimberly52

9MELLIOTT Christian51

20USA 1 - United States of America 13
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